MLU/EXAM-14/ 299 /2024

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY
STATION ROAD, CUTTACK-753003

DATE: 20.06.2024

Programme for conduct of 2nd & 4% Semester (Regular & Back) 3 year LL.B.
Examinations of June 2024 to be held in the month of July, 2024.

4™ SEM. 3 yr. LL.B. EXAM OF JUNE 2024

DATE
08.07.2024

10.07.2024
12.07.2024

16.07.2024

19.07.2024

22.07.2024
to
25.07.2024

ZND SEM 3

DATE

09.07.2024
11.07.2024
13.07.2024
18.07.2024
20.07.2024

PAPER

[
Il
II1

IV

11

. LL.B. EXAM OF JUNE 2024

PAPER

I

Il
I
IV
\Y%

TIME: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

SUBJECT
Family Law-II
Law of Property
Arbitration, Conciliation and Alternative
Dispute Resolution Systems

Interpretation of Statues/Humanitarian and
Refugee Law/Child and Law

Banking Law/Right to Information/Penology
and Victimology

Viva-Voce
(The date for conduct of Viva-Voce shall be

intimated College - wise later on)

TIME: 10 .00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

SUBIJECT

Constitutional Law-II
Contract Law-II
Administrative Law
Law of Crimes-II
Law of Evidence

\U%\'lP"A
2P

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



