

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY STATION ROAD, CUTTACK-753003

MLU/EXAM-14 / 299 / 2024

DATE: 20.06.2024

Programme for conduct of 2nd & 4th Semester (Regular & Back) 3 year LL.B. Examinations of June 2024 to be held in the month of July, 2024.

4 TH SEM. 3 yr. LL.B. EXAM OF JUNE 2024		TIME: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
<u>DATE</u>	<u>PAPER</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
08.07.2024 10.07.2024 12.07.2024	II II	Family Law-II Law of Property Arbitration, Conciliation and Alternative Dispute Resolution Systems
16.07.2024	IV	Interpretation of Statues/Humanitarian and Refugee Law/Child and Law
19.07.2024	V .	Banking Law/Right to Information/Penology and Victimology
22.07.2024 to 25.07.2024	III	Viva-Voce
		(The date for conduct of Viva-Voce shall be intimated College - wise later on)

2ND SEM 3 yr. LL.B. EXAM OF JUNE 2024

TIME: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

<u>DATE</u>	PAPER	<u>SUBJECT</u>
09.07.2024	I	Constitutional Law-II
11.07.2024	II	Contract Law-II
13.07.2024	III	Administrative Law
18.07.2024	IV	Law of Crimes-II
20.07.2024	V	Law of Evidence

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

20106/2024